
1

VIENNE -FRANCE

C Copyright 2001 CELETTE S.A. -  All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form, by photostat, xerography or any
other means, or incorporated into any informational retrieval system, electronic or mechanical, without the permission of the copyright owner.

BMW

PDS NBREP. REFERENCE

16 Kg 26.09.2001 880.900-1RVA3

880.900

2,4 1
2,4 1

30 880.7030
31 880.7031

R

R

Voir texte
See text
Siehe Text
Vedere testo
Ver instrucciones

complément au
complementary set to
complemento al
zusatz zu

880.300

+ 9113.023
+ 770.800

4
M 10-25 16
M 8-25

44

45

MZ 260

MZ 260

MZ 260

MZ 260

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 3621 22 23 24 251 2 3 4 18 19 205 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2,8 1
2,8 1

32 880.7032
33 880.7033

2,6 1
2,6 1

34 880.7034
35 880.7035

30

*

*

*
Pièces du 770.800
Parts of 770.800
Teile aus 770.800
Parti del 770.800
Piezas del 770.800

44
*

8M 12-25

46
*

31

47 *

33

32

46*

1

B

250

260

BMW  7 -E65 -

34

35

1

B

250

260



VIENNE -FRANCE

C Copyright 2001 CELETTE S.A. -  All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form, by photostat, xerography or any
other means, or incorporated into any informational retrieval system, electronic or mechanical, without the permission of the copyright owner.

BMW
16 Kg 26.09.2001 880.900-1RVA3

880.900

R

R

Voir texte
See text
Siehe Text
Vedere testo
Ver instrucciones

44

45

MZ 260

MZ 260

MZ 260

MZ 260

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 3621 22 23 24 251 2 3 4 18 19 205 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

30

*

*

*
Pièces du 770.800
Parts of 770.800
Teile aus 770.800
Parti del 770.800
Piezas del 770.800

44
* 46

*

31

47 *

33

32

46*

1

B

250

260

BMW  7 -E66 -

34

35

1

B

250

260


